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Presentation on ManCon2021 last May 29 to June 2, 2021

1 message
Undersecretary for Field Operations and Environment Fri, Jun 11, 2021 at 11:45
<officeofuseccuna@denr.gov.ph> AM

To: DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, DENR
Region 1 <ri@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-R3 ORD <oredr3@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4da@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALABARZON
<denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED Francisco Milla Jr <ré@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J.
ADORABLE" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, Office of the
Secretary <osec@denr.gov.ph>, Chief of Staff <ocos@denr.gov.ph>, "Ernesto Adobo JR."
<edadobojr@denr.gov.ph>, DENR - Undersecretary Jonas Leones <oueiea.denr@gmail.com>,
tehanna08@gmail.com, Undersecretary for Solid Waste Management and Local Government Units Concerns
<usec.swmilgu@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary for Solid Waste Management and Local Government Units
Concerns <usecswm@denr.gov.ph>, USEC Jim Sampulna <usecsampulna.denr@gmail.com>, Benito Antonio
de Leon <usecdeleon@denr.gov.ph>, "Conrado E. Laza" <celaza@denr.gov.ph>, Edilberto Leonardo
<edleonardo@denr.gov.ph>, Asec Nitz Caguioa Denr Planning <mnanitzki@yahoo.com>, Assistant Secretary
for Field Operations - Visayas <oasfovisayas@denr.gov.ph>, Assistant Secretary for Field Operations -
Visayas <asec.fovis@denr.gov.ph>, Joselin Marcus Fragada <oasecfragada@gmail.com>, Gilbert Gonzales
<asecfosl.denr@yahoo.com>, "OIC, Usec Marcial Amaro" <amaromarsjr@yahoo.com>, Joan Lagunda
<ajl@denr.gov.ph>, Ruth Tawantawan <redruthmt@gmail.com>, mbco.central2020@gmail.com, "Dir. Norlito
Eneran" <enerannor@gmail.com>, Elenida Basug <edrbasug@denr.gov.ph>, RIC ENRIQUEZ
<rgenriquez@denr.gov.ph>, Rolando Castro <rrcastro@denr.gov.ph>, Angelito Fontanilla
<avfontanilla@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph>, EMB CENTRAL OFFICE OF THE
DIRECTOR <emb.co.od@gmail.com>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official
<fmb@denr.gov.ph>, BMB <director@bmb.gov.ph>, LLDA <info@llda.gov.ph>, Land Management Bureau
<Imb@denr.gov.ph>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>

please click the link to see attachments thank you.

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1nzg-pUhjLVpHKKYV _cApxgrkeKWnClgfh?usp=sharing



